PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7190853

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
AZ ELECTRONIC MATERIALS KOREA LTD.	10/27/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MERCK ELECTRONIC MATERIALS LTD.
Street Address:	5TH FLOOR, 508, TEHERAN-RO, GANGNAM-GU
Internal Address:	(HAESEONG 2 BLDG., DAECHI-DONG)
City:	SEOUL
State/Country:	KOREA, REPUBLIC OF

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7955784

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (860)286-0115

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 8602862929

Email: usptopatentmail@cantorcolburn.com

Correspondent Name: JAMES J. MERRICK, CANTOR COLBURN LLP

Address Line 1: 20 CHURCH STREET, 22ND FLOOR

Address Line 2: 21C0388US

Address Line 4: HARTFORD, CONNECTICUT 06103

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	21C0388US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JAMES J. MERRICK
SIGNATURE:	/James J. Merrick/
DATE SIGNED:	02/23/2022

Total Attachments: 12

source=8WF4205#page1.tif

source=8WF4205#page2.tif

source=8WF4205#page3.tif

source=8WF4205#page4.tif

source=8WF4205#page5.tif

PATENT REEL: 059327 FRAME: 0876

507144009



PATENT REEL: 059327 FRAME: 0877

CERTIFICATE OF ALL REGISTERED MATTERS (INCLUDING DELETED MATTERS) [FOR SUBMISSION]

Registry No.	0540					
	U340	007				
Registration No.	110111-0	540074				
O N i	I a sabut Industrias	T +A		Changed on		
Company Name: 3	Registered on					
	Changed on March 5, 1998 Registered on March 13, 1998					
•						
	A7 Flactronic Mo	terials Kores Ltd.		Changed on September 30, 2004		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	LIET TACCH CIXIO IAIN	MACE MACE AROLD AND TOUR		Registered on October 1, 2004		
•	Merck Electronic	Materials Ltd.		Changed on October 26, 2015 Registered on October 27, 2015		
	11101 AV 1710 AV 0811A	71744614M10 20141		Changed on		
Head Office:	94.7 Chaanadam	-dong, Gangnam-gu,	Seoul	Registered on		
				Changed on February 27, 2012		
		h oran-ro-8-gil, Gan g	nam-gu, Sooul (Shinwon Bldg.,	Registered on February 29, 2012		
	Yeoksam-dong)	***************************************		Changed on November 16, 2015		
	5th Floor, 508, Tel	heran-ro, Gangnam-g	u, Seoul (Haeseong 2 Bldg.,			
	Daechi-dong)	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	EENTH TO THE WEST PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF	Registered on December 31, 2015		
Method of Notice	Notice will be	published in the Ma	eil Business Newspaper which is	Changed on		
IVECTION OF TOUR	published within th	ne city of Seoul.		Registered on		
	OL YENNY E OF	\A.		Changed on		
Par Value of Each	Share: KKW 5,00)U		Registered on		
				Changed on		
Total Number of A						
TOPER LANGER AT AS	utnorized Shares	s: 1,476,000 share s		Registered on		
TOTAL LANIMACI ALLA	utnorized Shares	***************************************	***************************************	Registered on		
Total Lanings of V	utnorized Shares	3,300,000 shares		Registered on		
TOTAL LAGISTON OF V	utnorized Shares	3,300,000-shares		Registered on Changed on November 24, 2005 Registered on December 7, 2005 Changed on November 24, 2008		
LOSAS INUMEDE OF A	utnorized Shares	***************************************		Registered on Changed on November 24, 2005 Registered on December 7, 2005		
		3,300,000 shares 8,000,000 shares		Registered on Changed on November 24, 2005 Registered on December 7, 2005 Changed on November 24, 2008		
		3,300,000-shares	Amount of Paid-in Capital	Registered on Changed on November 24, 2005 Registered on December 7, 2005 Changed on November 24, 2008 Registered on November 26, 2008 Year, Month, Day of Change		
Type, Each Num	iber of Share and Issued Shares	3,300,000 shares 8,000,000 shares I Total Number of		Registered on Changed on November 24, 2005 Registered on December 7, 2005 Changed on November 24, 2008 Registered on November 26, 2008 Year, Month, Day of Change		
Type, Each Num Total Number of	ther of Share and Issued Shares Issued Shares	3,300,000 shares 8,000,000 shares I Total Number of 1,476,000 shares		Registered on Changed on November 24, 2005 Registered on December 7, 2005 Changed on November 24, 2008 Registered on November 26, 2008 Year, Month, Day of Change Year, Month, Day of Registration Changed on Registered on		
Type, Each Num Total Number of Common Shares	ther of Share and Issued Shares Issued Shares	3,300,000 shares 8,000,000 shares 1 Total Number of 1,476,000 shares 1,476,000 shares	Amount of Paid-in Capital KRW 7,380,000,000	Registered on Changed on November 24, 2005 Registered on December 7, 2005 Changed on November 24, 2008 Registered on November 26, 2008 Year, Month, Day of Change Year, Month, Day of Registration Changed on		
Type, Each Num Total Number of Common Shares Total Number of	ther of Share and Issued Shares Issued Shares Issued Shares	3,300,000 shares 8,000,000 shares 1 Total Number of 1,476,000 shares 1,476,000 shares 1,328,400 shares	KRW-7,380,000,000	Registered on Changed on November 24, 2005 Registered on December 7, 2005 Changed on November 24, 2008 Registered on November 26, 2008 Year, Month, Day of Change Year, Month, Day of Registration Changed on Registered on		
Type, Each Num Total Number of Common Shares Total Number of Common Shares	ther of Share and Issued Shares Issued Shares Issued Shares	3,300,000 shares 8,000,000 shares I Total Number of 1,476,000 shares 1,476,000 shares 1,328,400 shares 1,328,400 shares		Registered on Changed on November 24, 2005 Registered on December 7, 2005 Changed on November 24, 2008 Registered on November 26, 2008 Year, Month, Day of Change Year, Month, Day of Registration Changed on Registered on Changed on August 23, 2004 Registered on August 23, 2004		
Type, Each Num Total Number of Common Shares Total Number of Common Shares Total Number of	iber of Share and Issued Shares Issued Shares Issued Shares	3,300,000 shares 8,000,000 shares 1 Total Number of 1,476,000 shares 1,476,000 shares 1,328,400 shares 1,328,400 shares 3,219,156 shares	KRW 7,380,000,000 KRW 6,642,000,000	Registered on Changed on November 24, 2005 Registered on December 7, 2005 Changed on November 24, 2008 Registered on November 26, 2008 Year, Month, Day of Change Year, Month, Day of Registration Changed on Registered on Changed on August 23, 2004 Registered on August 23, 2004 Changed on December 30, 2005		
Type, Each Num Total Number of Common Shares Total Number of Common Shares Total Number of Common Shares	ther of Share and Issued Shares Issued Shares Issued Shares	3,300,000 shares 8,000,000 shares I Total Number of 1,476,000 shares 1,476,000 shares 1,328,400 shares 1,328,400 shares 3,219,156 shares 3,219,156 shares	KRW-7,380,000,000	Registered on Changed on November 24, 2005 Registered on December 7, 2005 Changed on November 24, 2008 Registered on November 26, 2008 Year, Month, Day of Change Year, Month, Day of Registration Changed on Registered on Changed on August 23, 2004 Registered on August 23, 2004 Changed on December 30, 2005 Registered on December 30, 2005		
Type, Each Num Total Number of Common Shares Total Number of Common Shares Total Number of Common Shares Total Number of	aber of Share and Issued Shares Issued Shares Issued Shares Issued Shares	3,300,000 shares 8,000,000 shares I Total Number of 1,476,000 shares 1,476,000 shares 1,328,400 shares 1,328,400 shares 3,219,156 shares 3,219,156 shares 1,890,756 shares	KRW 7,380,000,000 KRW 6,642,000,000 KRW 16,095,780,000	Registered on Changed on November 24, 2005 Registered on December 7, 2005 Changed on November 24, 2008 Registered on November 26, 2008 Year, Month, Day of Change Year, Month, Day of Registration Changed on Registered on Changed on August 23, 2004 Registered on August 23, 2004 Changed on December 30, 2005 Registered on December 30, 2005 Changed on June 30, 2006		
Type, Each Num Total Number of Common Shares	iber of Share and Issued Shares Issued Shares Issued Shares Issued Shares	3,300,000 shares 8,000,000 shares I Total Number of 1,476,000 shares 1,476,000 shares 1,328,400 shares 1,328,400 shares 3,219,156 shares 3,219,156 shares 1,890,756 shares 1,890,756 shares	KRW 7,380,000,000 KRW 6,642,000,000	Registered on Changed on November 24, 2005 Registered on December 7, 2005 Changed on November 24, 2008 Registered on November 26, 2008 Year, Month, Day of Change Year, Month, Day of Registration Changed on Registered on Changed on August 23, 2004 Registered on December 30, 2005 Registered on December 30, 2005 Changed on June 30, 2006 Registered on June 30, 2006		
Type, Each Num Total Number of Common Shares Total Number of Common Shares Total Number of Common Shares Total Number of Common Shares Total Number of	Iber of Share and Issued Shares Issued Shares Issued Shares Issued Shares Issued Shares	3,300,000 shares 8,000,000 shares I Total Number of 1,476,000 shares 1,476,000 shares 1,328,400 shares 1,328,400 shares 3,219,156 shares 3,219,156 shares 1,890,756 shares 1,890,756 shares 1,890,756 shares	KRW 7,380,000,000 KRW 6,642,000,000 KRW 16,095,780,000 KRW 9,453,780,000	Registered on Changed on November 24, 2005 Registered on December 7, 2005 Changed on November 24, 2008 Registered on November 26, 2008 Year, Month, Day of Change Year, Month, Day of Registration Changed on Registered on Changed on August 23, 2004 Registered on August 23, 2004 Changed on December 30, 2005 Registered on December 30, 2005 Changed on June 30, 2006 Registered on June 30, 2006 Changed on December 27, 2008		
Type, Each Num Total Number of Common Shares	Iber of Share and Issued Shares Issued Shares Issued Shares Issued Shares Issued Shares	3,300,000 shares 8,000,000 shares I Total Number of 1,476,000 shares 1,476,000 shares 1,328,400 shares 1,328,400 shares 3,219,156 shares 3,219,156 shares 1,890,756 shares 1,890,756 shares	KRW 7,380,000,000 KRW 6,642,000,000 KRW 16,095,780,000	Registered on Changed on November 24, 2005 Registered on December 7, 2005 Changed on November 24, 2008 Registered on November 26, 2008 Year, Month, Day of Change Year, Month, Day of Registration Changed on Registered on Changed on August 23, 2004 Registered on December 30, 2005 Registered on December 30, 2005 Changed on June 30, 2006 Registered on June 30, 2006		

This certificate may be verified to confirm that it is not forged or modified by scanning the barcode on the lower portion of this document or by visiting the Internet Registry Office (http://www.iros.go.kr) and inputting the issuance confirmation number in the menu of for confirming the issuance of the document.

Confirmation through the issuance number is permitted 5 times within 3 months from the date of issuance.

Confirmation Issuance No. 0075-AAQP-QGTW

00000230970090046500611101206101B9DABFEBC1F819670917 1 Issued on June 9, 2016 [Barcode]

PATENT

Registry No.	054007		ep and design and opposite the second				
Common Shares	2,000,000 shares		KRW 10,000,000,000	Registered on April 29, 2011			
		Pi	urpose				
and derivatives thereof.	plastics and compounds	anic fine thereof.	chemicals, fine compound II photosensitive coating solu	photosensitive compounds, resins tions, biochemically decomposed oducts (hereinafter the "Products")			
0 000 CFF 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	,	<changed 1,="" 1992<="" nov.="" on="" td=""><td>Registered on ></td></changed>	Registered on >			
2. Promotion, distribution	on, sale and export of the P	roducts	•				
			<changed 1,="" 1992<="" nov.="" on="" p=""></changed>	Registered on >			
3. Import of the raw mat	terials and parts used for th	he manuf	acture of the Products				
			<changed 1,="" 1992<="" nov.="" on="" p=""></changed>	Registered on >			
4. Any and every activit	y-and-business, directly or	-indirectl	y, relevant or incidental to the	-foregoing			
			<changed 1,="" 1992<="" nov.="" on="" td=""><td>Registered on ></td></changed>	Registered on >			
4. Leasing of real estate			<changed 2005<="" 24,="" nov.="" on="" td=""><td>Registered on Dec. 7, 2005></td></changed>	Registered on Dec. 7, 2005>			
5. Leasing of real estate			<changed 1,="" 1992<="" nov.="" on="" td=""><td>Registered on ></td></changed>	Registered on >			
Acquisition and mana	igement of stocks and othe	er securiti	es <added 2005<="" 24,="" nov.="" on="" td=""><td>Registered on Dec. 7, 2005></td></added>	Registered on Dec. 7, 2005>			
4. Any and every activit	y and business, directly or	r indirectl	y, relevant or incidental to the	foregoing			
			<changed 2005<="" 24,="" nov.="" on="" td=""><td>Registered on Dec. 7, 2005></td></changed>	Registered on Dec. 7, 2005>			
	M:	atters Re	garding Officers				
Director Ger	many Frederik /	4. Honiga	mann Born on January 1	. 1942			
	on August 5, 1993		Registered on [*] [*], [**]				
	on August 5, 1996		Registered on August 19, 19				
Re-appointed	on August 5, 1999		Registered on August 12, 19	99			
	March 20, 2002		Registered on April 3, 2002				
	March 20, 2002		Registered on April 3, 2002				
Resigned on l	Mach 24, 2003		Registered on April 1, 2003				
Director Dor	ng Sik Lee 430515 *	*****					
Re-appointed	on August 5, 1993		Registered on [*] [*], [**]	0.6			
	on August 5, 1996		Registered on August 19, 19				
	on August 5, 1999		Registered on August 12, 19	799			
	March 20, 2002		Registered on April 3, 2002				
	March 20, 2002		Registered on April 3, 2002	04			
Dismissed on	Dismissed on September 30, 2004 Registered on October 1, 2004 Representative Director Shin Gwon Kim 265-3, Nonhyeon dong, Gangnam-gu, Seoul						
Representative Director	r—— Shin Gwon Kim—	163-3, 1	lonnyoon dong, Gungnam gu; Registered on [*] [*], [**]	~2000 2111			
Re-appointed	l on August 5, 1993		Registered on [1] [1], [1] Registered on March 14, 19	ος.			
Kesigned on	March 2, 1995		Registered of tyrater 14, 19	T)			
Director Yes	ong Se Chae 450222-1	LEATTER E	Registered on [*] [*], [**]				
Re-appointed	l on March 16, 1992		Registered on March 14, 19	Q.S			
	on March 2, 1995		Registered on March 13, 19				
	I on March 5, 1998		Registered on March 28, 20	01			
	Re-appointed on March 19, 2001 Registered on March 28, 2001 Re-appointed on March 19, 2004 Registered on March 30, 2004						
			Registered on August 4, 200				
Kesigned on	July 31, 2004		TOSTOTOROUNI UN TREGOTA	F 1			

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	*****		yuunnanananananananananananananan
**************************************	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Confirmation Issuance N	Vo. 0075-AAQP-QGTW
00000230970090046500611101206101B9DABFEBC1F819670917	i	Issued on June 9, 2016	- 2/6 -
[Barcode]			444444

**PATENT** 

REEL: 059327 FRAME: 0879 **

		AAAAAA	
Regis	try No.	054007	
Director	Shin	Gwon-Kim 150701-*****	<u>*</u> * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
P	te-appointed o	n August 5, 1993	Registered on [*] [*], [**]
		bruary 15, 1996	Registered on March 5, 1996
Statutory A	uditor Jin-E	ok Kim 360511-****	<u>**</u>
P	Re-appointed o	n February 26, 1993	Registered on [*] [*], [**]
F	Re-appointed o	n March 2, 1995	Registered on March 14, 1995
F	Re-appointed o	n March 10, 1997	Registered on March 21, 1997
F	Re-appointed o	n March 9, 2000	Registered on March 17, 2000
		n March 24, 2003	Registered on April 1, 2003
		September 30, 2004	Registered on October 1, 2004
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	Gorn	eany Hermann Krei	ner Born on November 21, 1950
		on August 5, 1993	Registered on [*] [*], [**]
		eptember 30, 1995	Registered on October 10, 1995
Director	Garn	any Karl Pampus	
		on August 5, 1993	Registered on [*] [*], [**]
3	Decioned on R	shruary 15 1996	Registered on March 5, 1996
9 amracante	tive Director	Garmany Free	lerik A. Honigmann 1-315, Hannam-dong, Yongsan-gu, Scoul
sourece acles. L	Re-annointed (	on August 5, 1993	Registered on [*] [*], [**]
	Re-appointed (	on August 5, 1996	Registered on August 19, 1996
		on August 5, 1996	Registered on August 19, 1996
1	Re-annointed (	on August 5, 1999	Registered on August 12, 1999
P anracant	ativa Director	Garmani	dorik A. Honigmann Born on January 1, 1942
742 2 Ha	nnam_dana_V	ongsan-gu, Sooul	•
1-413-125-12-21300	Re-annointed	on August 5, 1999	Registered on November 15, 2000
•	(Address chan	ged on March 13, 1996)	**
	Recioned on N	March 20, 2002	Registered on April 3, 2002
		March 20, 2002	Registered on April 3, 2002
	Resigned on N		Registered on April 1, 2003
Director-	Con Con	many Peter Blum	The same of the sa
		March 10, 1994	Registered on [*] [*], [**]
		ehmary 15, 1996	Registered on March 5, 1996
		ng-Jim-Kim-S6	122 ****
DM COROL	Annointed on	February 15, 1996	Registered on March 5, 1996
	Re-annointed	on August 5, 1996	Registered on August 19, 1996
		on August 5, 1999	Registered on August 12, 1999
		March 20, 2002	Registered on April 3, 2002
	Annointed on	March 20, 2002	Registered on April 3, 2002
	Resigned on J	ulv 31, 2004	Registered on August 4, 2004
Director-	Car	many W. Intertal	
XX11_COREGIS		February 15, 1996	Registered on March 5, 1996
	Re-annointed	on August 5, 1996	Registered on August 19, 1996
		on August 5, 1999	Registered on August 12, 1999
	MA GYMMAINTAN		
		March 20, 2002	Registered on April 3, 2002

	 MANANAKA JUUUU UUUUU UUUUU UUUU UUU OO OO OO OO OO	20000000000000000000000000000000000000
- CANADA - C	 Confirmation Issuance No	. 0075-AAQP-QGTW
00000230970090046500611101206101B9DABFEBC1F819670917	Issued on June 9, 2016	- 3/6 -
[Barcode]		

REEL: 059327 FRAME: 0880 "

Registry No.	054007	
Dismissed on September 30, 2004		Registered on October 1, 2004
Director Corn	Kiny Jay Vost	Born on March 27, 1946
Annointed on F	February 15, 1996	Registered on March 5, 1996
Re-annointed of	n August 5, 1996	Registered on August 19, 1996
Re-appointed o	n August 5, 1999	Registered on August 12, 1999
Resigned on M		Registered on April 3, 2002
	March 20, 2002	Registered on April 3, 2002
Resigned on M	larch 24, 2003	Registered on April 1, 2003
Diractor Swit	zarland Peter Bares	ndenberg Born on April 22, 1947
Appointed on l	March 18, 1999	Registered on April 1, 1999
Detired on Mar	rch 20, 2002	Registered on April 3, 2002
Director Swit	zarland Herbert Be	Silmann Born on March 15, 1943
Annointed on	March 18, 1999	Registered on April 1, 1999
Re-annointed	on March 20, 2002	Registered on April 3, 2002
Diemiesed on	September 30, 2004	Registered on October 1, 2004
Dannagariativa Director.	Dong Sik Lee	430515.******
25 AOS Gaanari (Ant.)	712-3, Yeoksam-dong, Ga	Hermin-gu, ovur
Appointed on	May 30 2001	Registered on June 7, 2001
Appointed on A	March 20, 2002	Registered on April 3, 2002
Appointed on	March 20, 2002	Registered on April 3, 2002
Darracantativa Diractor	Dong Sik Lee	430515_*****
101-1205 Bundang I De	uk Q Jeengia-dong Bund	Hilfording and an
Address chang	ged on June 11, 2003	Registered on June 13, 2003
Diamingodon	Centember 30 2004	Registered on October 1, 2004
Director Gar	many Albrecht	Schefzig Born on July 7, 1957
Annointed on	March 24, 2003	Registered on April 1, 2005
Dismissed on	September 30, 2004	Registered on October 1, 2004
Director Mir	Jin Yu 510102.*	<b>英本家本本</b>
Annointed on	March 24, 2003	Registered on April 1, 2003
Dismissed on	September 30, 2004	Registered on October 1, 2004
Appointed on	September 30, 2004	Registered on October 1, 2004
Re-appointed	on March 22, 2006	Registered on April 5, 2006
Inside Director Mil	1 Jin Yu 510102-*	<del>李承亲章陈</del>
Re-annointed	on March 22, 2009	Registered on April 3, 2009
Re-appointed	on March 22, 2012	Registered on March 29, 2012
Daglanadan	Camtambar 30 2014	Registered on October 7, 2014
Parracentative Director	Carmany	Albrecht Schefzig Born on July 7, 1957
#201 Mahlassa Villa 6	57-172, Honnam-dong, Yo	9 <del>1188811-811, 30041</del>
Annointed or	March 24, 2003	Registered on April 1, 2003
Dismissed or	September 30, 2004	Registered on October 1, 2004
Director Jos	ig Ha Ywn 621009-1	为公文文义
Annointed of	September 30, 2004	Registered on October 1, 2004
Resigned on	March 22, 2005	Registered on March 25, 2005
Tiractor 11s	ited Kingdom	Robert James Campbell Easton Born on March 10, 1963
1711 60:103	C CAN AC TO TET THE PARTY OF THE	HEREN STATEMENT OF THE

	auconon	00*************************************	
ALEXCHERT POPONOCO CONTRACTOR OF A CHARLEST POPONOCO CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT		Confirmation Issuance No	
00000230970090046500611101206101B9DABFEBC1F\$19670917	1	Issued on June 9, 2016	- 4/6 -
[Barcode]		Notes the second	

**PATENT** 

Registry No.	054007	
Appointed on S	September 30, 2004	Registered on October 1, 2004
Re-appointed of	n March 22, 2006	Registered on April 5, 2006
Inside Director Unite	sd-Kingdom	Robert James Campbell Easton Born on March 10, 1963
Re-appointed of	on March 22, 2009	Registered on April 3, 2009
Basismad on M	Inrob 26 2010	Registered on April 9, 2010
Representative Director	Min-Jin-Yu	510102 ******
424 504 Aroun macul.	133, Imee-dong, Bundang	<del>-eu. Seongnam-si, Gyoonggi-so</del>
Appointed on	September 30, 2004	Registered on October 1, 2004
Re-appointed	on March 22, 2006	Registered on April 5, 2006
De-annointed	on March 22, 2009	Registered on April 3, 2009
Domingontative Director	Min Iin Vi	510102.*****
#504 Bldg. 424, 95, Ter	ichean-ro <del>, Bundang-gu, S</del> a	<del>801151111-81-7146011551-011411120111-1111101111-111110111-11111</del>
Re-appointed	on March 22, 2012	Registered on March 29, 2012
Timentative Director	Main Jin Ma	510102 ******
#701 Bldo 106 50 Par	<del>12vo-ro, Bundang-gu, Seo</del>	HEIMIN 11: 43/00HEEL OF (LAHEAG MOIL MIGALLA CONS)
Address chans	oed on May 27, 2013	Registered on time 1, 2015
Resigned on S	leptember 30, 2014	Registered on October 7, 2014  620505-******  Registered on October 1, 2004
Statutory Auditor	Soong Cheel Hong	620505 ******
Appointed on	September 30, 2004	
Re-appointed	on March 22, 2006	Registered on April 5, 2006
Re-appointed	on March 22, 2009	Registered on April 3, 2009
Regioned on I	March 28, 2011	Registered on May 16, 2011
Director Uni	ted States Yong Hye	Born on May 27, 1968
Appointed on	March 22, 2005	Registered on March 25, 2005
De appointed	on March 22, 2006	Registered on April 5, 2006
Incide Director Uni	ted States Yong Hye	eon Kim Born on May 27, 1968
Re-appointed	on March 22, 2009	Registered on April 5, 2009
Danignad on l	March 26, 2010	Registered on April 9, 2010
Diractor	nco Jean Fran	içois Felix Born on October 24, 1969
Annointed on	August 2, 2007	Registered on August 21, 2007
1	A 1 07 0010	Registered on April 9, 2010
Incide Director Un	ited Kingdom	Jeffrey Wild Born on June 3, 1956
Annointed or	March 26, 2010	Registered on Apin 7, 2010
		Registered on March 27, 2013
Ingida Dixenter Un	itad Kingdom Kenneth	John Great Bach Born on December 17, 1948
Appointed or	March 26, 2010	Registered our while at the control of the control
Regioned on	Anoust 31, 2011	Registered on September 7, 2011
Statutory Auditor Au	stralia David-W	Illiam Rial Born on October 4, 1964
Annointed or	n May 11, 2011	Registered on May 16, 2011
	on March 14, 2014	Registered on March 26, 2014
Designed on	January 21 2015	Registered on February 13, 2015
Incida Director IIs	ited Kinadom Michael	Andrew Powell Born November 30, 1967
Annointed of	n Sentember 1, 2011	Registered on September 7, 2011
Appointed or	n September 1, 2011	Registered on September 7, 2011

	0000000		AND
**************************************		Confirmation Issuance No	o. 0075-AAQP-QGTW
00000230970090046500611101206101B9DABFEBC1F819670917		Issued on June 9, 2016	- 5/6 -
[Barcode]			

PATENT

T- 1 T.	054007	
Registry No.	054007	
Resigned on Ju	ine 25, 2013	Registered on June 27, 2013
	zerland Riceby Det	aburg Born on March 14, 1970
	March 26, 2013	Registered on March 27, 2013
	anuary 31, 2015	Registered on February 13, 2015
Incide Director Gerr	neny Michael Be	ornd Mayor Born on April 13, 1958
Appointed on		Registered on June 27, 2013
	anuary 31, 2015	Registered on February 13, 2015
	many Michael Gr	rund Born on January 5, 1968
Approinted on	October 1, 2014	Registered on October 7, 2014
Representative Director	Germany N	Michael Grund Born on January 5, 1968
19. Jangmun-ro 6-gil. Y	ongsan-gu, Seoul (Dongbir	nggo-dong)
Appointed on	October 1, 2014	Registered on October 7, 2014
Inside Director Ger	many Thomas Co	arl Georg Snay Born on October 12, 1972
Appointed on	February 12, 2015	Registered on February 13, 2015
Inside Director Kyu	ing Jae Lee 580405-**	****
Appointed on	February 12, 2015	Registered on February 13, 2015
Statutory Auditor Jae	Hong Jung 600427-**	*****
Appointed on	February 12, 2015	Registered on February 13, 2015
		Other Matters

#### Other Matters

1. Merger

Merger with AZ Electronic Materials Korea Holdings Limited located at 84-7, Cheongdam-dong, Gangnam-gu, Seoul Registered on December 30, 2005

## Date of Incorporation of the Company

August 5, 1987

Reason for and Date of Opening of Registry

Transferred from the older registry in accordance with the provision of Article 2(1) of Addendum of the Procedural Laws for Commercial Registration Registered on Jan. 3, 1995

Fee KRW 1,000 received.

Intentionally left blank hereinafter -

Competent Registry Office: Registration Department, Seoul Central District Court / Issuing Registry Office: Registry Information Central Management Center, Ministry of Court Administration

I hereby certify that this certificate is the same as the registry records. [However, matters regarding branch offices and managers which are not requested and ineffective matters are omitted]

June 9, 2016

Registry Information Central Management Center, Ministry of Court Administration Officer in charge of Electronic Operation [seal affixed]

* Letters blocked out by lines are deleted (changed or corrected) items. * A certificate of registered matters can be printed

This certificate may be verified to confirm that it is not forged or modified by scanning the barcode on the lower portion of this document or by visiting the Internet Registry Office (http://www.iros.go.kr) and inputting the issuance confirmation number in the menu of for confirming the issuance of the document.

Confirmation through the issuance number is permitted 5 times within 3 months from the date of issuance.

Confirmation Issuance No. 0075-AAQP-QGTW

00000230970090046500611101206101B9DABFEBC1F819670917 1 Issued on June 9, 2016 - 6/6 -[Barcode]

**PATENT** 

# 등기사항전부증명서(말소사항 포함)[제출용]

둥기번호	054007												
등록번호	110111-0540074												
상호 4	<u> 막스트산업 주식왕시</u>	•		변경 : 등기									
The state of the s	물라라언트산업 주식	事州	haadaan magaalaa ka k	1998.03.05 변경 1998.03.13 동기									
4	에이지이엔코리아 주식회사												
	거크일렉트로닉머티:	리얼즈 주식회사	MANAGA NA PIRA PERINTANIA NI NI SERIE BIRTHI BIRTHI E MIRENDE SPECIALISMO I MINISTRATO NI MENERALISMO NI PERINTANIA NI PERINTANI	2004,10.01 등기 2015,10,26 변경 2015,10,27 등기									
돈 잘 .	<del>나을 강남구 강달동</del>	-84-7	Danishan Birtoly (EDOSEE or british any annual service sylvania annual service	<u> </u>									
	나울특별사 강남구 :	<del>기해란모8질 21, 7층</del>	(역삼동, 신원철당)	<u>2012,02,27</u> 변경 2012,02,29 등기									
***************************************	서울특별시 강남구 1	테헤란로 508, 5종(디	H치동, 해성2빌딩)	2015.11.16 변경 2015.12.31 동기									
물고류류	서울시내에서 발한	하는 일간 매일경제	신문에 게재한다.	型									
1주의 글의	북 급 5,000 원			<u> </u>									
발행할 주	식의 총수 <del>1,476,0</del>	)()		. 변경 . 등기									
uncum hasak idakari melah primasian in mana in masik mesik melah Poh	3,300,0	) <del>)</del>	AAAANA PAANA NA KIS PARKISININININININININININININININININININI	2005.11.24 변경 2005.12.07 등기									
	8,000,0	00 주	3443413 de 3403414	2008.11.24 변경 2008.11.26 등기									
	발행주식의 <i>총*</i> 그 종류 및 각각	' '	자본금의 맥	변경면원입 등기면월일									
발행주식으 보통주식		1,476,000- <del>7</del> 1,476,000- <del>7</del>	급 <del>7,380,000,000 원</del>	<u> 변경</u> 등기									
발행주식으 보통주식	1 卷午	<del>1,328,400 주</del> 	급-6,642,000,000-원	2004,08,23 변경 2004,08,23 동기									
발행주식으 보통주식	1 # 4	<del>3,219,156 주</del> 	급-16,095,780,000-원	2005.12.30 변경 2005.12.30 동기									
발행주식으 보통주식	· 善宁	<del>1,890,756 주</del> 	급- 9,453,780,900 원	2006.06.30 변경 2006.06.30 동기									
발행주식의 보통주식		<del>10,000 주</del> 10,000 주	<del>급 50,000,000 원</del>	2008,12,27 변경 2008,12,29 등기									
발행주식으	<b>* * * *</b>	2,000,000 주		2011.04.29 변경									

[인터넷 발급] 문서 하단의 바코드를 스케너로 확인하거나, 인터넷등기소(http://www.iros.go.kr)의 발급확인 메뉴에서 발급확인번호를 입력하여 위·변조 여부를 확인할 수 있습니다. 발급확인번호를 통한 확인은 발행일부터 3개월까지 5회에 한하여 가능합니다.

00000230970090046500611101206101B9DABFEBC1F819670917 1 발행일:2016/06/09

발급확인번호 0075-AAQP-QGTW - 1/6 -





**PATENT** 

REEL: 059327 FRAME: 0884°

등기번호 054007

MISCAICI & ACI	2000200000-1	변경연원일
See the man of might by	자본금의 액	CHARLES AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PART
그 음류 및 각각의 수	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	등기면 월일
보통주식 2,000,000 주	금 10,000,000,000 원	2011.04.29 동기
The state of the s	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	

H. R. da Cl	2,000,000 T	<u> </u>	700 C	1 407710	1,00 0,1
цируння вывышення менен менен по потороження выпорожения в		SOCIO CONTRACTOR CONTR	**************		<u> PARADARANAA AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA</u>
1.무기및 유기의 정밀 화학물질,피	·인콤파운드이 감광~	성 혼합물			
질,수지및 그 유도체,프라스틱류					
생화학적 분해 가능한 계면활성;		테크 중합			
체,정밀요업제품및 기타 수시로	결정하는 제품				ma a
("제품")의 개발및 제조		<1992.11.01	변경	, •	둥기>
2.제품의 국내판매촉진,유통및 판	개와 외국으로의 수		*		•
		<1992.11.01	변경	¢ •	등기>
3.제품의 제조에 사용되는 원료및	부품의 수입	<1992.11.01	변경	* *	동기>
4. 각호에 관련된 부대사업		<1992.11.01	변경		둥기>
4. 부동산임대업		<2005.11.24	변경	2005,12,07	등기>
5 <del>. 부 등 산임 대입</del>		<1992.11.01	변경	, .	둥기>
5. 주식 등 유가중권의 취득 및 관	:리	<2005,11,24	<u> 추가</u>	2005.12.07	풍기>
6. 위 각호의 부대사업 일체	Windowski and and and an and an	<2005.11.24	변경	2005.12.07	동기>

7, 11 1 200				.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		AND	******		~~~~		~~~~~~			MANAGE CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY	*********
					21 8	회에	관	ł A	18						
이사 독일연병	- <del>-</del>	<del>19</del>	事司	드라	<del>위이호니</del> 크	.rj.	1942	<del>,,</del>	ٳۻؠڋ						
1993 년	08 월	05	일	중임		년		월		일	둥기				
1996 년	08 월	05	ଧୂ	중임		년	08	월	19	일	등기				
1999 년	08 월	05	હ્યું	중임	1999	H	08	월	12	일	둥기				
2002 년	03 월	20	ଧି	사임	2002	শ্ব	04	월	03	일	둥기				
2002 ਖੁ	03 월	20	일	취임				월	03	일	등기				
2003 র্ম	03 월			사임	2003	년	04	욆	01	일	둥기				dawaxevinwa
EASTANGED CONTRACTOR PROPERTY AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF	430515	***********	koji eje	WITH THE PERSON NAMED IN					*********						
1993 ਖ	08 월	05	일	중임		년		월		일	둥기				
1996 년	08 월	05	잍	중임	1996	Fq.	80	월	19	હ્યું	둥기				
1999 ਖੋ	08 월			종임	1999	-		읦	12	일	둥기				
2002 년	03 월			사임	2002	-	04	월	03		둥기				
2002 ਖ਼ੌ	03 월		ଧୂ	취임	2002		04	4	03	હ્યું	동기				
2004 년	09 월			해임	2004		10	원	01	Q)	풍기				**********
레포이시 김소			상님	<u> </u>	<del>-265-3</del>	<del>romition</del>	www.maren		O & THE RESIDENCE AND	жыларыну ф	***************************************				
1993 ਖੋ	-08 월		일	중입		년		원		잍	등기				
1995 년	03 월			사임	1995	년	03	월	14	일	등기		***************************************		A+4=4+4=X
\$ nice was a procedure and the process of the proce	450322		***		ниниканскиот изму <b>л</b> итичний	CARSON AND	************			*****					
1992 년	03 월			중임		ŀલે		월		일	동기				
1995 ਖੁੱ	03 월			중임	1995		03	쇹	14	હી	둥기				
1998 খ্ৰ	03 월			중임	1998		03	월	13		둥기				
2001 년	03 월			중임	2001	H	03	월	28	일	둥기				
2004 년	03 월			중입	2004	भ्व	03	욅	30	일	동기				
2004 년	07 &			사임	2004	H	08	.월	04	일	동기				*******
	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~			<del></del>							The proposition of the second	***************************************	*****		00000000

발급확인번호 0075-AAQP-QGTW - 2/6 -

00000230970090046500611101206101B9DABFEBC1F819670917 1 발행일:2016/06/09



PATENT

동기번호		()54(07													gradicinal success and a success of the success of
아사 감신:		15076)1	coloriosissi 			MANAGEMENT CONTRACTOR	******	******				202000000000000000000000000000000000000				
1993		08		05 '		중임		년	5	월	1	일	둥기				
1996 \		02		15 '		사임	1996	ખ	03	월	05	일	동기		******************		
장사-강전				kokokoko K	-			AAARARA			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,						
1993			월	26 '	to.	중임		ध्य		ही		ઈ	둥기				
1995		03		02		중입	1995	낸	03 -	월	14	잍	둥기				
1997			월		일	중임	1997	ਖ਼	03 ·	월	21	잁	둥기				
2000		03			ଧୂ	중임	2000	년	03	월	17	일	둥기				
2003			월		ଧୁ	중임	2003	પ્લે	04	월	01	일	둥기				,
2004	ų	09	월	30	હ્યું	해임	2004		10		01	일	동기_	***************************************	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	~~~~~~~	*******************
아시 독일	क्षेप	ومها	4-7	क्—इ	Æ	만크레	1-1950.	11-2	17-18								
1993		08	욅		일	중임		넌		월		일	둥기				
1995		09	憂	30	ଧୂ	사임_	1995			월	10	<u>ହା</u>	<u> 동기</u>	-		***************	nakanad Nikak Vikino (VI
이사 문원	Q.			€]_ *	눈밤	푸 스 K)58 .10.1	7¥									
1993		08	욅	05	일	중임		년		월		હી	둥기				
1996				15_	일	사임	1996				05		<u> 둥기</u>		***********		
世班の小	¥	ਜੂ ਨੀ ਮ	상공	313	-6]-	中州三	택에이호		říř-	-	}8	#	<u>- શેમ્સે-ન</u>	-316			
1993	ાનું	08	월	05	일	중임		भ्व		월		일	둥기				
1996	년	08	읦	05	일	중임	1996		08		19		둥기				
1996	년	08	월	05		중입	1996		80		19		둥기				
1999	M	08	8	05	일	중임	1999			월	12		동기	A 17	-1.1C #	40.0	
비표아사	4					中洲三	릭에이호	+	i fil	94	2,1,	1	H 사용		新年是一 7		
1999	년	80		05			1996.3.1		<u>ት</u> ሷነ	<u> 17</u>	1)		2000 년	11 型	15 일	동기	
2002	선	03	월	20		사임	2002		04		03						
2002	ખુ	03		20		취임	2002								•		
2003	낸	03	<u>श्</u>	24		<u> 사임</u>	2003		04	뷀	01	일	<u> 동기</u>	WATER STREET,	****************		
의사 독일	jæ						939,13, 6		~	۸١		۸3	for 22				
1994		03		10		취임		A		월	25	일					
1996		02	월	<u> 15</u>		<u>사임</u>	1996	면	03	월	05	잍	- 둥기	cystuschungsher-ne-ei-debabb		****************	**************
아사-강영							1000	د.	00	63	۸۳	വ	ह्य न्यो				
1996			원		일	취임	1996		03			잍					
1996		08			일	중임	1996		08		19						
1999		80			힘	중임	1999			- 월							
2002			욅		일	사임	2002			例例		일					
2002				20					04								
2004	<u> A</u>	07	월		일	사임	2004			<u>-월</u>		<u></u>	2/1	BX4344444444444444444444444444444444444	*********	***************************************	***************************************
이사 독일						*) V) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -	된 1946				ΛE	o)	둥기				
1996			豜		일	취임	1990			월 월		୍ ଶ୍ର					
1996			鲁	05		중입	1996					일					
1999	.,		월	05		중임	1999			월		일					
2002			월			사임	200			哥		් දේ					
2002	년	03	월	20	<u>ૄ</u>	취임	200	<u> </u>	<u>U4</u>	'器	<u> </u>	, E	5/1	***************************************		UDDOOGOOOOOOAAAAAA	COCCOCIO DE CO

발급확인번호 0075-AAQP-QGTW

00000230970090046500611101206101B9DABFEBC1F819670917 1 발행일:2016/06/09

- 3/6 -



PATENT

등기번호 등기번호		()540	07										
2004 k	<u>.</u>	09 -	23	30	٥١	해임	2004	Ld	10	<u> </u>	01	일	둥기	**************************************
이사 분원	OU OF A PERSON	******	CHERNIST P.	**********		<u> </u>	PARKET PROPERTY.	(ARTHURA)	AV.			<u></u>	<u> </u>	
1996 \			월	15	., .	취임		હ્યું	03	શ્રુ	05	ଧ	등기	A DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY
1996 V			원 원			중임		A		뤔	19		동기	
1990 \			일 일			중임	1999	-		월	12		동기	
2002 V			월			아임 사임	2002		04		03		동기	•
2002 4			월			취임	2002		04		03		둥기	
2002 4		03		24		사임	2003	-	04		01		동기	
2003 -	****	********					47.4.1					oce Kenen		·····································
1999 \		****	원 월	• •	일 일	게 <u></u> 10 취임	1999		04	욂	01	<u>o]</u>	둥기	
2002			월			퇴임	2002		04		03		둥기	
2002 19 <u>44</u>			ž) H			<u>-1 5</u> -1943-3-1				er a little and		*******		
1999			월	18		취임	1999	પ ્ વ	04	욅	01	Q)	둥기	
2002			읱			중임	2002		04		03		동기	
2004			췙	30		해임	2004		10		01		둥기	ANNAL TO THE PROPERTY OF THE P
HIMON	ol V			515-	*****		************				}_7} }	12	(4)	35-40 5
2001			월	30		취임	2001		06		07	일	풍기	
2002			월	20		사임	2002		04		03	일	동기	
2002		03		20		취임	2002		04		03	일	동기	
테포이사	이동	-44-	430	515 -								إمإد	파크	분당 101-130 5
2003			월	11	્રો	주소변경	-	200	3 년	06	6 월	13	일	둥기
2004		09		30		해임	2004	년	10	월	01	일	동기	upukayayapaaanikala kiki epekkeneke eseppauka kikikiki kippi epo on burupu endalakikikik pi
아사폭일	4	لهــــا	77.5			<u> </u>	7. 7.	7.4	<u> </u>					
2003			월	24		취임	2003	낸	04		01		둥기	
2004		09		30		해임	2004	년	10	월	01	<u>일</u>	<u> </u> 둥기	North Control of the
이사 유민				-deshistes	***									
2003	৸	03	월	24	일	취임	2003			월			둥기	
2004		09	श्री	30	일	해임	2004	년		월			동기	
2004	H	09	월	30	일	취임	2004	냄		월		일	동기	
2006	년	03	월	22	일	중임	2006	(선	04	뤙	05	일	등기	
사내이사			51(102						_				•
2009		03	윝	22	잍	중임	2009			월		일	長ブ	
2012	ધ્યું	03	욀	22	일	중임	2012						둥기	
2014	ध्व	09	월	30	일	사임	2014	। ध	10	월	07	일	<u> 동</u> 건	And the second of the second o
데표이사	Ę	취곡	री -	क्रिम	레히	트쉐프리	-1957	. 7.	7.	g	나올-	8-4	Jung.	<u> 나남동 657 172 노블레스빌라 20</u>
13														
						취임	2003	ર હ	04	월	01	ି ଥି	麦ブ	
						<u> </u>	2004	<u> 1</u>	10	F	01	旦	동2	
이사 윤종												^>	eri x	3
2004		09			일				. 10				동기	
2005	ਖੁ	03	哥	22	일	<u> 사임 _</u>			03			<u>일</u>	<u> 동</u> 7	The state of the s
이사 용공	[0]	-52-4		케임		벨이스톤	-1963	. 3	10	-8-	***************************************	******	(#####################################	\$P\$\$P\$\$P\$\$P\$\$P\$\$P\$\$P\$\$P\$\$P\$\$P\$\$P\$\$P\$\$P\$

일급확인번호 0075-AAQP-QGTW 00000230970090046500611101206101B9DABFEBC1F819670917 1 발생일:2016/06/09 - 4/6 -

PATENT

```
동기번호
           054007
                                 10월 01일
                                           둥기
         09 월 30 일 취임
                          2004 년
   2004 Vd
   2006 년 03 월 22 일 중임
                          2006 년 04 월 05 일
                                           동기
사내이사 영국인 로버트케임스캠벨이스톤 1963, 3, 10,생
                          2009 년 04 월 03 일
                                           둥기
   2009 년 03 월 22 일 중임
                          2010 년 04 월 09 일
                                            둥기
   2010 년 03 월 26 일 사임
대표이사 유민진 510102-****** 성남사 분당구 이대통 133 아름미올 424-504
   2004 년 09 월 30 일 취임
                          2004 년 10 월 01 일 등기
                          2006 년 04 월 05 일
                                           동기
   2006 년 03 월 22 일 중임
                          2009 년 04 월 03 일 등기
   2009년 03월 22일
                   중임
대표아사 유민진 510102 ******* 경기도 성남시 분당구 단권로 95, 424등 504호(아매동, 아름마을
                          2012 년 03 월 29 일 등기
   2012 년 03 월 22 일 중임
대표이사 유민권 510102 ******* 경기도 성납시 문당구 판교로 50, 106동 701초(판교통, 판교원마
<del>알</del>)
                              2013 년 06 월 07 일 등기
   2013 년 05 월
              27 일 주소변경
                          2014 년 10 월 07 일 등기
   2014 년 09 월
               30 일
                    사임
라사 홍성 월 620505
                           2004 년 10 월 01 일 동기
   2004 년 09 월 30 일 취임
                                      05 일
                                            둥기
                                 04 월
   2006 년 03 월 22 일 중임
                           2006 년
                                      03 일
                                           둥기
   2009 년 03 월 22 일 중임
                           2009 년 04 월
                           2011 년
                                 05 월
                                      16 일
                                            동기
               28 일
   2011년 03월
                    사임
이사 미합중국인 김용현 1968.5.27.생
                           2005 년 03 월 25 일
                                            동기
   2005 년 03 월 22 일 취임
                           2006 년 04 월 05 일
   2006 년 03 월 22 일 중임
사내이사 <u>미합중국인 김 8 현 1968: 5: 27: 생</u>
                           2009 년 04 월 03 일
                                            동기
   2009 년 03 월 22 일 중임
                                      09 일
                           2010 년 04 월
   2010 년 03 월
               26 일
                    사임
이사 프랑스국인 광프랑소아펠릭스 1969, 10, 24, 생
                           2007년 08월 21일
                                            동기
   2007 년 08 월 02 일 취임
                           2010 년 04 월
                                      09 일
                                            풍기
   2010 년 03 월 26 일 사임
사내아시 영국인 제프리의일드 1956.06.03.생
                           2010 년 04 월 09 일
   2010 년 03 월 26 일 취임
                           2013 년 03 월 27 일
                                            동기
   2013 년 03 월
               26 일 퇴임
시내이시 영국인 케네쓰존크레이트배치 1948.12.17.생
                           2010 년 04 월 09 일
                                            동기
   2010 년 03 월 26 일 취임
                           2011 년 09 월 07 일
   2011 년 08 월 31 일 사임
<del>감사 호주국인 레이버드월리엄리알(David William Rial) 1964년 10월 4일생</del>
                           2011 년 05 월 16 일 등기
   2011 년 05 월 11 일 취임
                           2014 년 03 월 26 일
                                            둥기
   2014 년 03 월 14 일 중임
                           2015 년 02 월 13 일
                                            동기
   2015 년 01 월 31 일
                    사임
사내이사 영국인 마이클앤드튜파완 1967년 11월 80일생
                           2011 년 09 월 07 일 등기
   2011 년 09 월 01 일 취임
```

항급확인번호 0075-AAQP-QGTW 00000230970090046500611101206101B9DABFEBC1F819670917 1 발행일:2016/06/09 - 5/6 -

PATENT

둥기번호 054007 27 일 동기 06 월 2013 년 06 월 2013 년 25 일 사임 시내이시 스위스국인 리코비덴브르크 1970년 8월 14일생-2013 년 03 월 26 일 취임 2013 년 03 월 27 일 동기 2015 년 02 월 13 일 2015 년 01 월 31 일 사임 시내이사 독일국인 미하헬베른트마이어 1958년 4월 13일생 2013 년 06 월 27 일 동기 2013 년 06 월 25 일 취임 02 월 13 일 둥기 <u> 2015 년</u> <u> 2015 년 01 월 31 일</u> 사임 사내이사 독일국인 미하엘그룬트 1968년 1월 5일생 2014 년 10 월 01 일 취임 2014 년 10 월 07 일 둥기 대표이사 독일국인 미하엘그룬트 1968년 1월 5일생 서울특별시 용산구 장문로6길 19(동병고동) <u> 2014 년 10 월 07 일 등기</u> 10 월 01 일 취임 사내이사 독일국인 토마스칼게오르그스나이 1972년 10월 12일생 2015 년 02 월 13 일 등기 2015 년 02 월 12 일 취임 사내이사 이경재 580405-***** 2015 년 02 월 13 일 등기 2015 년 02 월 12 일 감사 정재홍 600427-***** 2015 년 02 월 13 일 등기 2015 년 02 월 12 일 취임

기타 사항

1. 흡수합병 서울 강남구 청담동 84-7 에이지일렉트로닉머터리얼스코리아홀딩스 유한회사를 합병 2005 년 12 월 30 일 동기

회사성립연월일

1987 년 08 월 05 일

동기기록의 개설 사유 및 연원일

상업등기처리규칙 부칙 제2조 제1항의 규정에 의하여 구등기용지로 부터이기 1995 년 01 월 03 일 등기

수수료 1,000원 영수함

--- 이 하 여 백 ---

관할등기소 : 서울증앙지방법원 등기국 / 발행등기소 : 법원행정처 등기정보증앙관리소

이 중명서는 둥기기록의 내용과 틀림없음을 중명합니다. [다만, 신청이 없는 지점·진배인에 판한 사항의 기재를 생략하였습니다] 등군절로 서기 2016년 06월 09일 중26形투

서기 2016년 06월 09일 법원행정치 등기정보중앙판리소

전산운영책임관 중진단등

* 실선으로 그어진 부분은 말소(변경,경정)된 동기사항입니다. * 동기사항중명서는 컬러로 출력 가능함. [인터넷 발급] 문서 하단의 바코드를 스캐너로 확인하거나, 인터넷등기소(http://www.iros.go.kr)의 발급확인 메뉴에서 발급확인번호를 입력하여 위 • 변조 여부를 확인할 수 있습니다. 발급확인번호를 통한 확인은 발행일부터 3개월까지 5회에 한하여 가능합니다.

발급확인번호 0075-AAQP-QGTW

00000230970090046500611101206101B9DABFEBC1F819670917 1 발행일:2016/06/09

- 6/6 -



PATENT

REEL: 059327 FRAME: 0889

RECORDED: 02/23/2022